
 

 

 

 

 

 

Aged Care/NDIS Fee Schedule from 1 January 
2024: 

 
ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST 

 

 

Item   Fee Per 
Min 

Charge 

Nursing 

 
M-F  
SAT 
SUN 

 
$130 
$160 
$220 

hour 1 hour 

Personal and Home Care 
Travel with client 
$1.20p/km 

 
M-F 
SAT 
SUN 

Pub. Hol 

 
$69.50 

$105 
$139 
$139 

hour 1 hour 

Domestic Support 
(Regular Cleaning) 

 
M-F 
SAT 
SUN 

Pub. Hol 

       
$66.50 
    $99 
    $133 

 $133 

hour 2 hours 

Spring Cleaning/ 
One off clean 

M-F $80 hour 2 hours 

Mowing and 
Garden Maintenance 

M-F $75 room 2 rooms 

Gutter Cleaning / 
External Pressure 
Cleaning 

M-F $80 hour 2 hours 

Carpet Steam Cleaning M-F $80 hour 2 hours 

Window Cleaning M-F $80 hour 2 hours 

Home 
Maintenance/Repairs 

M-F $85 hour 2 hours 

  
 * Services can be combined for a 2 hour minimum booking.   

PLEASE NOTE NDIS RATES AS PER THE CURRENT SUPPORT CATALOGUE MAY APPLY 


