

## Aged Care/NDIS Fee Schedule from 1 January 2024:

## ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST

Item		Fee	Per	Min Charge
Nursing	M-F SAT SUN	\$130 \$160 \$220	hour	1 hour
Personal and Home Care Travel with client \$1.20p/km	M-F SAT SUN Pub. Hol	<b>\$69.50</b> \$105 \$139 \$139	hour	1 hour
Domestic Support (Regular Cleaning)	M-F SAT SUN Pub. Hol	<b>\$66.50</b> \$99 \$133 \$133	hour	2 hours
Spring Cleaning/ One off clean	M-F	\$80	hour	2 hours
Mowing and Garden Maintenance	M-F	\$75	room	2 rooms
Gutter Cleaning / External Pressure Cleaning	M-F	\$80	hour	2 hours
<b>Carpet Steam Cleaning</b>	M-F	\$80	hour	2 hours
Window Cleaning	M-F	\$80	hour	2 hours
Home Maintenance/Repairs	M-F	\$85	hour	2 hours

<sup>\*</sup> Services can be combined for a 2 hour minimum booking.

PLEASE NOTE NDIS RATES AS PER THE CURRENT SUPPORT CATALOGUE MAY APPLY